
Making a Submission to the ALRC. 

 

 

 

We want to hear your ideas about how we can 

make our laws better. 

 

 

You can tell us about your experience of the 

law. This is called a submission. This can help us 

find ways to make the law better.  

 

 

In a submission you can  

 answer our questions  

or  

 tell us your own story or ideas about 

what you think should change.  

 



There are a few ways to make a submission. 

 

 Write to 

The Executive Director 

Australian Law Reform Commission  

GPO Box 3708 

SYDNEY NSW 2001 

 

 

 Email us - info@alrc.gov.au 

 

 

 

 Fill out a form on our website  

www.alrc.gov.au 

 

 

 Phone us 

  02 8238 6333 

 

 

mailto:info@alrc.gov.au


 

We put submissions on our website.  We do not 

show your private contact details. 

 

 

If you tell us your submission is private we will 

not put it on the website. 

 

 

 

Your ideas are very important to us. They help 

Australia make laws better.  

 

 

 

We may put your ideas in our Report or other 

documents. 

 


